
СТАТИСТИКА НА УСПЕВАЕМОСТТА

От До
В интервала

С натрупване

в РИО РАЗГРАД

Брой оценки

към  06.06.2016
Брой оценки С натрупване Брой оценки С натрупване

Общо Мъже Жени

2.2492.000 187 801 134 394 53 407
2.4992.250 0 801 0 394 0 407
2.7492.500 0 801 0 394 0 407
2.9992.750 0 801 0 394 0 407
3.2493.000 99 702 55 339 44 363
3.4993.250 98 604 64 275 34 329
3.7493.500 78 526 39 236 39 290
3.9993.750 81 445 47 189 34 256
4.2494.000 84 361 49 140 35 221
4.4994.250 57 304 26 114 31 190
4.7494.500 70 234 36 78 34 156
4.9994.750 82 152 33 45 49 107
5.2495.000 61 91 28 17 33 74
5.4995.250 62 29 14 3 48 26
5.7495.500 28 1 3 0 25 1
5.9995.750 1 0 0 0 1 0
6.0006.000 0 0 0 0 0 0


